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Day Date Event 

Monday 13/05/2024 B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc. (Mathematics)/MBA  Admission Meeting   

 

Thursday 

16/05/2024 

 to 

31/08/2024 

 

B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc. (Mathematics)/MBA   Admission Process 

Friday 17/05/2024 B.A. I SLM Allotment Meeting  

Friday 17/05/2024 B.A. III SLM Allotment Meeting  

Monday 10/06/2024 M.A. II SLM Allotment Meeting  

Wednesday 10/07/2024 Placement Job Fair  

Friday 12/07/2024 Preparation-WhatsApp group for  B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc. (Mathematics)/ MBA   

Thursday 18/07/2024 Question Bank   Preparation 

Friday 19/07/2024 Assignment Preparation 

Monday 22/07/2024 Preparation- Provisional/Confirmed Student List  

Wednesday 24/07/2024 Communication with mentor (study centers Meet) 

Monday 28/07/2024 Orientation on Syllabus-B. A. and M. A. 

Monday 05/08/2024 Orientation on Research Methodology/Research Project 

Tuesday 06/08/2024 SLM Unit Follow-up for Unit Writers 

Wednesday 07/08/2024 Planning of various functions 

Friday 09/08/2024 Faculty Development Programme  

Monday 12/08/2024 Faculty Meeting 

Tuesday 13/08/2024 Carrier Oriented Lecturer Series 

Monday 19/08/2024 Eligibility Checking and Doing Eligibale Students of   B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc./MBA   

Tuesday 20/08/2024 Contact Session  First year B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./Mathematics   First 

Tuesday 27/08/2024 Guidance for Research Project  

Thursday 29/08/2024 CIQA Meeting 

Monday 02/09/2024 Confirmation - Exam Form & Approval of Admitted Student Oct 2024 

Thursday 05/09/2024 SLM Unit Follow-up for Unit Writers 

Monday 09/09/2024 Contact Session  first year M.A./M.Com./Mathematics (SEM-I)      Second  

Wednesday 11/09/2024 Contact Session first year B.A.-I  B.A./B.Com.  (SEM-I)               Second  

Saturday 14/09/2024 Hindi Din 

Tuesday 17/09/2024 Contact Session third year  B.A./B.Com/M.A./M.Com./M.Sc                         Second 

Friday 20/09/2024 Interview Technique - Workshop  

Monday 23/09/2024 Parents/Patron/Students Virtual/offline  meeting 

Thursday 03/10/2024 Gandhi  Jayanti - Politician Creation in Nation Building” under Political Science  

Special online Lecture 

Friday 04/10/2024 One day NET/ SET Workshop 

Monday 07/10/2024 Contact Session First year  B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc       Third   

Wednesday 09/10/2024 Preparation of Question Bank 

Tuesday 26/10/2024 Constitutional Day  Celebration - Special online Lecture 

Friday 01/11/2024 Paper Setting   Oct, 2024 

Monday 04/11/2024 Orientation on Examination 

Tuesday 12/11/2024 Examinations    Oct, 2024 

Monday 18/11/2024 Assessment, Evaluation & Moderation  

Monday 02/12/2024 SET/NET workshop Mathematics 

Monday 22/12/2024 Preparation - Result Analysis 

Tuesday 23/12/2024 Alumni Meet 

Monday 23/12/2024 Mathematics Day-Quiz 

Monday 23/12/2024 Bharatiya Bhasha Utsav 

Wednesday 25/12/2024 Result, Repeater Exam Form Follow-up  

Monday 06/01/2025 Orientation on Research Project   

Thursday 09/01/2025 Research Project Allotment 

Thursday 09/01/2025 Contact Session M.A./M.Com. (SEM-IV) Second 

Monday 20/01/2025 Preparation for Assignments to all concerned programmes 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 21/01/2025 Career Counseling related Activities in collaboration with Central Training and 

Placement Cell, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.  

Campus Placement Drives 

Tuesday 21/01/2025 Contact Session ./M.A./M.Com./ M.Sc. (SEM-II)     First 

Monday 27/01/2025 Contact Session  sem II B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./ M.Sc. (SEM-II)      First 

Monday 27/01/2025 Contact Session M.Sc  I  (SEM-II)       First 

Thursday 27/02/2025 Contact Session Third Year  B.A./B.Com.  (SEM-VI)  First 

Thursday 27/02/2025 Marathi Bhashik Pandharvada Celebration  

Friday 28/02/2025 Contact Session first year B.A./B.Com.  (SEM-I)       Second  

Monday 30/02/2025 Contact Session M.Sc.  II   (SEM-IV)       First  

Monday 30/02/2025 Contact Session M.Sc.  I  (SEM-II)       Second  

Monday 24/03/2025 Contact Session  B.A./B.Com. (SEM-II)    Second  

Monday 08/03/2025 Internal Examination March 2025  Mathematics 

Tuesday 09/03/2025 Rojgar Melava 

Friday 12/03/2025 CIQA Meeting 

Monday 15/03/2025 Contact Session  B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./M.Sc. (SEM-II)      Third  

Friday 19/03/2025 Contact Session  B.A./B.Com./M.A./M.Com./ M.Sc. (SEM-II)      Third  

Tuesday 23/03/2025 Contact Session B.A./B.Com. (SEM-VI)  Third 

Wednesday 02/04/2025 Paper Setting           March 2025 

Monday 24/04/2025 Examinations           March 2025 


